
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 20.457 20.457 7 $227.00
2 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time 20.969 20.969 $136.00
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.006 21.006 6 $92.00
4 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.017 21.017 5

2D
1 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 21.486 21.486 7 $195.00
2 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.519 21.519 $117.00
3 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) 21.777 21.777 6 $78.00
4 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11)21.811 21.811 5
5 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) 21.859 21.859 4
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov)21.992 21.992 3
7 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) 22.056 22.056 2
8 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.280 22.280 1

3D
1 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r 20+, nov) 23.288 23.288 $130.00
2 Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r 20+) 23.328 23.328 $78.00
3 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 23.358 23.358 7 $52.00

4D
1 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)23.509 23.509 7 $97.00
2 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14)  23.576 23.576 6 $58.00
3 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r-novice) 23.836 23.836 $40.00
4 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.280 24.280 5
5 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.339 24.339 4
6 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 24.412 24.412
7 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 24.596 24.596
8 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14) 24.739 24.739 3
9 *Cheyanne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11)20.232 5 25.232 2

10 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 25.492 25.492 1
11 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  25.499 25.499 1
12 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 25.778 25.778 1
13 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 20.955 5 25.955 1
14 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.099 5 26.099 1
15 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 26.300 26.300 1
16 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11)21.714 5 26.714 1
17 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 26.781 26.781 1
18 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.831 5 26.831 1
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19 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 21.976 5 26.976 1
20 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.419 5 27.419 1
21 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.609 5 27.609 1
22 Stephanie Packouz- Kitty (r 20+) 23.263 5 28.263
23 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov, 20+) 23.315 5 28.315 1
24 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 24.510 5 29.510 1
25 Caroline Baldwin- Dillon (r 9-11) 26.406 5 31.406
26 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.816 10 31.816 1
27 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 28.819 5 33.819
28 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 34.871 34.871 1
29 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 21.659 15 36.659 1
45 *Channing Spenrath- Bay NT NT 1
46 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NT NT 1
47 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) NT NT 1
48 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS NT NT 1
49 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
50 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) NT NT 1
51 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) NT NT 1
52 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 23.070 23.070 7
2 *Madison Speer- Hemi 24.159 24.159 6
3 *Ava Packouz- India 24.420 24.420 5
4 Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean 24.801 24.801
5 *Hannah Maier 26.444 26.444 4
6 *Brice Roesler 22.856 5 27.856 3
7 *Rilynn Springer 25.091 5 30.091 2
8 *Campbell Pegues 25.100 5 30.100 1
9 *Madison Clark 25.795 5 30.795 1

10 *Caylee Durbin NT NT 1
11 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1
12 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Mallory Adamitz 21.486 21.486 7
2 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 21.811 21.811 6
3 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 23.358 23.358 5
4 *McKenzie Speer 24.596 24.596 4
5 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.232 5 25.232 3
6 *Katie Blackburn 25.778 25.778 2
7 *Gracie Callaway 21.714 5 26.714 1
8 *Avery Baldwin 21.976 5 26.976 1
9 *Caroline Baldwin ® 26.406 5 31.406 1
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10 *Samantha Cortinas 34.871 34.871 1
11 *Madison Thurman NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Samantha Doran 21.859 21.859 7
2 *Kylee Jordan 21.992 21.992 6
3 Liza Elder- Delight 22.056 22.056
4 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.280 22.280 5
5 *Madison Brown  23.576 23.576 4
6 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.280 24.280 3
7 *Addie Ellis ® 24.339 24.339 2
8 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 25.492 25.492 1
9 *Fawn Schott 25.499 25.499 1

10 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 20.955 5 25.955 1
11 *Kelan Bode ®  22.609 5 27.609 1
12 *Paige Jordan 28.819 5 33.819 1
13 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 21.659 15 36.659 1
14 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 1
15 *Annie Mosis- Pistol NT NT 1
16 *Raylee Pack- Uno NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 20.457 20.457 7
2 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.006 21.006 6
3 *Miranda Schott 21.017 21.017 5
4 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.519 21.519 4
5 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite 21.777 21.777 3
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.831 5 26.831 2
7 *Shelby Curry ® 21.816 10 31.816 1
8 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 Ashley Miller 23.288 23.288
2 Kyrsten Budde- Tori 23.328 23.328
3 *Tana Jureczki 23.509 23.509 7
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.099 5 26.099 6
5 *Donna Hudson 26.300 26.300 5
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 26.781 26.781 4
7 *Stephanie Packouz 23.263 5 28.263 3
8 *Nikki Sandidge 23.315 5 28.315 2

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Samantha Doran- Red 21.859 21.859 7
2 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 21.992 21.992 6
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3 *Liza Elder- Delight 22.056 22.056 5
4 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 23.288 23.288 4
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 23.509 23.509 3
6 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 23.836 23.836 2
7 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 23.315 5 28.315 1
8 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 34.871 34.871 1

*Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/ChicNT NT 1
*Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Shada Cline 18.259 18.259 7
2 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T- pts 18.770 18.770 6
3 *Sydney Curry 19.070 19.070 5
4 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 19.217 19.217 4
5 *Rilynn Springer 19.784 19.784 3
6 *Campbell Pegues 20.179 20.179 2
7 *Madison Speer 20.210 20.210 1
8 *Ava Packouz 21.163 21.163 1
9 Madison Clark- Cody ® 21.740 21.740

10 *Hannah Maier 22.151 22.151 1
11 *Brice Roesler 18.676 5 23.676 1
12 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 20.271 5 25.271
13 *Madison Clark- Trigger pts 20.746 10 30.746 1
14 *Addison Schneider 108.676 108.676 1
15 *Amberley Klaehn NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Jadyn Denney 17.662 17.662 7
2 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 17.700 17.700 6
3 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 18.957 18.957 5
4 *Mallory Adamitz 18.969 18.969 4
5 *Avery Baldwin 19.124 19.124 3
6 *Kinley Klaehn 19.259 19.259 2
7 *McKenzie Speer 19.543 19.543 1
8 *Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod 19.981 19.981 1
9 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) pts 20.157 20.157 1

10 *Caroline Baldwin 21.403 21.403 1
11 *Samantha Cortinez 26.636 26.636 1
12 Kinley Davis- Monster NT NT
13 *Madison Thurman NT NT 1
14 Maya Mudd- My Mojo (r 9-11) NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
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1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 17.788 17.788 7
2 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 18.046 18.046 6
3 Millie Marquart- PM Life 18.242 18.242
4 *Kylee Jordan 18.508 18.508 5
5 *Sophie Aquado 18.694 18.694 4
6 *Zoey Thygesen 18.859 18.859 3
7 *Olivia Rogler 18.889 18.889 2
8 *Kelan Bode- Timber 19.082 19.082 1
9 *Samantha Doran 19.122 19.122 1

10 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.599 19.599 1
11 *Fawn Schott- Belle 20.805 20.805 1
12 *Madison Brown- Harley 21.417 21.417 1
13 *Emma Watson 22.400 22.400 1
14 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14)18.777 5 23.777 1
15 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 21.105 5 26.105 1
16 *Paige Jordan 21.124 5 26.124 1
17 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1
18 *Annie Mosis- Pistol NT NT 1
19 *Grace Kelley NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 17.591 17.591 7
2 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 18.002 18.002 6
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini  18.163 18.163 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 18.540 18.540 4
5 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 18.581 18.581 3
6 *Iliana Medina 18.637 18.637 2
7 *Cassidy Kusenburger 18.949 18.949 1
8 *Shanna Marquart 19.193 19.193 1
9 Steeley  Stetner 23.217 23.217

10 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 18.427 5 23.427 1
11 *Shelby Curry- CJ points 18.498 5 23.498 1
12 *Madison Grube 19.904 5 24.904 1
13 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Katie Turcotte Flores 18.038 18.038 7
2 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 18.343 18.343 6
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 18.524 18.524 5
4 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 19.418 19.418 4
5 Jamie Steiner- Bebe (r 20-49) 18.028 5 23.028
6 Robin Montague- Chief (r 20-49) 18.535 10 28.535
7 *Jody McPhearson NT NT 1
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Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 Kappy Allen- Money (r 50+) 17.882 17.882
2 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time (r 18.106 18.106
3 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 18.110 18.110 7
4 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 19.442 19.442 6
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 19.863 19.863 5
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 22.084 22.084 4
7 *Darla Barker - Witchy 18.194 5 23.194 3
8 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 19.577 5 24.577 2
9 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 20.141 5 25.141 1

10 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 32.550 32.550 1
11 Connie Hix- JJ (r 50+) NT NT
12 Kappy Allen- Skip (r 50+) NT NT

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Sarah Southard 19.039 19.039 7
2 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori 19.464 19.464 6
3 *Stephanie Packouz 19.698 19.698 5
4 *Beth Spear- India 21.441 21.441 4
5 Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie 24.875 24.875
6 *Vanessa Flick 20.117 5 25.117 3
7 *Sarah Klaehn 28.302 5 33.302 2
8 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 34.403 34.403 1

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 18.005 18.005 7
2 *Ashley Miller- Radio 18.094 18.094 6
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 18.338 18.338 5
4 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)18.508 18.508 4
5 *Samantha Doran- Red 19.122 19.122 3
6 *Annie Mosis- Pistol 19.809 19.809 2
7 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 19.863 19.863 1
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 20.141 5 25.141 1
9 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 20.585 5 25.585 1

10 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 25.714 25.714 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 19.011 19.011 7
2 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 17.591 17.591 7
2 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 17.679 17.679 6
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 18.338 18.338 5
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4 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 19.331 19.331 4
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 20.141 5 25.141 3
6 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 26.636 26.636 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut)17.591 17.591 7 $292.00
2 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11)17.662 17.662 6 $243.00
3 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 17.679 17.679 5 $194.00
4 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11)17.700 17.700 4 $146.00
5 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 17.788 17.788 3 $97.00
6 Kappy Allen- Money (r 50+) 17.882 17.882
7 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 18.002 18.002 2
8 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 18.005 18.005
9 *Katie Turcotte Flores- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)18.038 18.038 1

10 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 18.046 18.046 1

2D
1 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green) 18.094 18.094 $243.00
2 Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time (r 50+) 18.106 18.106 $203.00
3 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts18.110 18.110 7 $162.00
4 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 18.163 18.163 6 $121.00
5 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 18.242 18.242 5 $81.00
6 Cindy Wheeler- Caliente 18.304 18.304
7 *Chris Marquart - Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)18.338 18.338 4
8 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 18.343 18.343 3
9 Shelbi Schneider- Ace 18.415 18.415

10 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)18.508 18.508 2
11 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 18.524 18.524 1
12 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  18.540 18.540 1
13 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 18.581 18.581 1

3D
1 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19)18.637 18.637 7 $194.00
2 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 18.694 18.694 6 $162.00
3 Zoey Thygesen- Bartosh Legacy (r 12-14)18.859 18.859 $130.00
4 Kellie Roach- Grady 18.886 18.886 $97.00
5 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14)18.889 18.889 5 $65.00
6 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 18.949 18.949
7 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 18.957 18.957 4
8 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 18.969 18.969 3
9 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov)19.011 19.011 2

10 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 19.012 19.012 1
11 Sarah Southard- Annie (r adult) 19.039 19.039
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12 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 19.082 19.082 1

4D
1 *Samantha Doran- Red (r green, 12-14) 19.122 19.122 7 $146.00
2 Kelsey Bracamontez- Playing Matt Dillon19.123 19.123 $121.00
3 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee  (r 9-11) 19.124 19.124 6 $97.00
4 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 19.193 19.193 5 $73.00
5 *Annie Mosis- Tory (Kyrsten ran)(r 12-14) pts19.207 19.207 4 $49.00
6 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 19.259 19.259 3
7 Kellie Roach- Diesel 19.322 19.322
8 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 19.331 19.331 2
9 Sarai Anselle- French Mafia 19.361 19.361

10 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 19.418 19.418 1
11 Kimberly Cooper- Darlin 19.439 19.439
12 *Lauren McBryde - Ed 9 (r50 & over) 19.442 19.442 1
13 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r adult) 19.464 19.464 1
14 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 19.543 19.543

5D
1 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.599 19.599 7 $97.00
2 Emily Jirka- Repo 19.622 19.622 $80.00
3 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 19.666 19.666 6 $64.00
4 Stephanie Packouz- Kitty (r adult) 19.698 19.698 $48.00
5 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) ??(Madison Grube rode)19.715 19.715 5 $35.00
6 Marla Jendrusch- Destiny 19.781 19.781
7 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (Kyrsten ran) (r nov)19.809 19.809 4
8 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 19.863 19.863 3
9 Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod (r 9-11) 19.981 19.981

10 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 20.051 20.051 2
11 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11)pts 20.157 20.157 1
12 Madison Speer- Hemmi (r 8u) 20.210 20.210
13 Marla Jendrusch- Peanut 20.444 20.444
14 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  20.805 20.805 1
15 *Kyrsten Budde- Eddie 21.192 21.192 1
16 Caroline Baldwin- Dillon (r 9-11) 21.403 21.403
17 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14)  21.417 21.417 1
18 Beth Spear- Indian (r adult) 21.441 21.441
19 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 21.740 21.740
20 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 22.084 22.084 1
21 Emma Watson- Tex (r 12-14) 22.400 22.400
22 *Capri Carter- Tease 23.008 23.008 1
23 Steeley Steiner- Katniss (r 15-19) 23.217 23.217
24 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay (r adult)pts24.875 24.875 1
25 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r green) 25.714 25.714 1
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26 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 26.636 26.636 1
27 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 32.550 32.550 1
28 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r adult) 34.403 34.403 1
78 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 17.703 5 NT 1
79 Jamie Steiner- Bebe (r 20-49) 18.028 5 NT
80 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 18.194 5 NT 1
81 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 18.360 5 NT
82 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 18.427 5 NT 1
83 Shelby Curry- CJ (r15-19) 18.498 5 NT
84 Robin Montague- Chief (r 20-49) 18.535 10 NT
85 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14)18.777 5 NT 1
86 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 19.374 5 NT 1
87 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 19.577 5 NT 1
88 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 19.904 5 NT 1
89 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 20.050 5 NT 1
90 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult)20.117 5 NT 1
91 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)20.141 5 NT 1
92 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 20.271 5 NT 1
93 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 20.585 5 NT 1
94 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 21.105 5 NT 1
95 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 21.124 5 NT
96 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 24.828 10 NT 1
97 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 28.302 5 NT 1
98 *Channing Spenrath- Bay NT NT 1
99 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1

100 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) NT NT 1
101 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) NT NT 1
102 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny NT NT 1
103 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice NT NT 1
104 Connie Hix- JJ (r 50+) NT NT
105 Jody McPherson- Shooter (r 20-49) NT NT
106 Kappy Allen- Skip (r 50+) NT NT
107 Kinley Davis- Monster (r 9-11) NT NT
108 Maya Mudd- My Mojo (r 9-11) NT NT
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